



BID TABULATION

Owner: City of Mansfield				Low Bid		FNH Construction Co, LLC.		McClendon Construction Co, Inc.		McMahon Contracting LP		PaveCon Public Works	
Project: STREET REBUILDS - HAMIL STREET & HILLCREST STREET				Stabile & Winn, Inc.		4099 McEwen Rd, Suite 610		PO Box 996		3019 Roy Orr Blvd		PO Box 535847	
Date: 10-22-2015				Saginaw, TX 76179		Farmers Branch, TX 75224		Burleson, TX 76097		Grand Prairie, TX 75050		Grand Prairie, TX 75053	
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
PAVING IMPROVEMENTS													
101	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 55,361.00	\$ 55,361.00	\$ 47,345.00	\$ 47,345.00
102	RIGHT-OF-WAY PREPARATION	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 58,550.00	\$ 58,550.00	\$ 15,077.46	\$ 15,077.46	\$ 42,356.00	\$ 42,356.00
103	UNCLASSIFIED STREET EXCAVATION	CY	1000	\$ 18.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 24.78	\$ 24,780.00	\$ 29.44	\$ 29,440.00
104	EMBANKMENT	CY	50	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 34.36	\$ 1,718.00	\$ 122.38	\$ 6,119.00
105	8" LIME STABILIZED SUBGRADE	SY	4900	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 4.55	\$ 22,295.00	\$ 12.53	\$ 61,397.00
106	HYDRATED LIME (36 LBS/SY)	TN	90	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 15,390.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 14,490.00	\$ 154.44	\$ 13,899.60
107	7" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	4600	\$ 42.73	\$ 196,558.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 184,000.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 223,100.00	\$ 53.62	\$ 246,652.00	\$ 64.71	\$ 297,666.00
108	6" CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH & TRANSITION PAVEMENT	SY	500	\$ 72.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 55.40	\$ 27,700.00	\$ 68.25	\$ 34,125.00
109	8" CONCRETE COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH & TRANSITION PAVEMENT	SY	30	\$ 81.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 65.13	\$ 1,953.90	\$ 143.04	\$ 4,291.20
110	6" EXPOSED AGGREGATE CONCRETE RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	10	\$ 85.50	\$ 855.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 103.86	\$ 1,038.60	\$ 122.22	\$ 1,222.20
111	ASPHALT DRIVEWAY TRANSITION	SY	15	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 143.75	\$ 2,156.25	\$ 222.97	\$ 3,344.55
112	GRAVEL DRIVEWAY TRANSITION	SY	15	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 18.71	\$ 280.65	\$ 224.86	\$ 3,372.90
113	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	15	\$ 63.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 89.31	\$ 1,339.65	\$ 122.22	\$ 1,833.30
114	REMOVE & REPLACE 10' CONCRETE CURB INLET	EA	2	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 4,194.35	\$ 8,388.70	\$ 7,225.00	\$ 14,450.00
115	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (RCP)	LF	20	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 116.36	\$ 2,327.20	\$ 356.00	\$ 7,120.00
116	CONNECT 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (RCP)	EA	3	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 803.20	\$ 2,409.60	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00
117	ADJUST EXISTING WATER METER & METER BOX TO FINAL GRADE (AS NEEDED)	EA	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 757.18	\$ 7,571.80	\$ 725.00	\$ 7,250.00
118	ADJUST EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TO FINAL GRADE	EA	2	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 682.43	\$ 1,364.86	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
119	ADJUST EXISTING SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT TO FINAL GRADE (AS NEEDED)	EA	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 469.10	\$ 4,691.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 4,200.00
120	TEMPORARY GRAVEL PAVEMENT SURFACE	TN	400	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 43.40	\$ 17,360.00	\$ 61.41	\$ 24,564.00
121	4" TOPSOIL	SY	2000	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 3.61	\$ 7,220.00
122	SOLID BLOCK SODDING	SY	2000	\$ 3.45	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00
123	ADJUST MASONRY MAILBOXES	EA	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 862.50	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 10,240.00
124	IRRIGATION REPAIR	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
125	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,475.78	\$ 6,475.78	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 16,700.00
126	TEMP EROSION, SEDIMENTATION, & WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION & CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,472.50	\$ 2,472.50	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 3,030.00
SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS					\$379,088.00	\$395,115.00		\$445,855.00		\$495,953.95		\$660,235.75	